
505 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona, CA 91766City of Pomona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-845 Name:

Status:Type: Public Hearing Passed

File created: In control:7/25/2017 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency
to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:8/7/2017 8/7/2017

Title: Public Hearing Amending the Consolidated Plan and the Fiscal Year (FY) 2017-2018 Annual Action
Plan to Appropriate $584,424 in Neighborhood Stabilization Program 1 (NSP1); and Amend the 2017-
2018 Operating and Capital Improvement Budgets

RESOLUTION NO. 2017-118

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING
AN AMENDMENT TO THE CONSOLIDATED PLAN AND THE FISCAL YEAR (FY) 2017-18 aNNUAL
aCTION PLAN TO ALLOCATE $584,424 IN NEIGHBORHOOD STABILIZATION PROGRAM 1
(NSP1) FUNDS AND AMEND THE FY 2017-18 CITY OPERATING BUDGET, AS A RESULT OF THE
APPROPRIATION OF $8,894 IN UNEXPENDED NSP1 FUNDS AND $67,422 IN UNEXPENDED
NEIGHBORHOOD STABILIZATION PROGRAM 2 NSP3 FUNDS

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. STAFF REPORT: Public Hearing Amenging the 2017-2017 Annual Action Plan and City Operating
Budget, 2. ATTACHMENT 1: Public Hearing Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council / Housing Authority /
Successor Agency to the
Redevelopment Agency

8/7/2017 1

City of Pomona Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

