
505 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona, CA 91766City of Pomona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 217-862 Name:

Status:Type: Discussion Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/1/2017 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency
to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:8/7/2017 8/7/2017

Title: Adopt a Resolution to approve the Purchase of Real Property located at 1390 E. Mission Boulevard,
APN 8327-014-005 for $861,300; Amend the FY 2017-18 Capital Improvement Program (CIP) Budget
by creating a New CIP Public Facility Project, “Emergency Shelter Annex/Water Utility Access” Project
No. 428-2590-XXXXX-71053 and Appropriate to that Project $584,424 of Available Neighborhood
Stabilization Program (NSP1) Funds and $316,876 of Water Resources Department (WRD) Fund
Balance

RESOLUTION NO. 2017 -117

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING
A STANDARD OFFER, AGREEMENT AND ESCROW INSTRUCTIONS FOR PURCHASE OF REAL
PROPERTY LOCATED AT 1390 EAST MISSION BOULEVARD FOR $861,300; AMENDING THE FY
2017-18 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (CIP) BUDGET BY CREATING A NEW CIP PUBLIC
FACILITY PROJECT, “EMERGENCY SHELTER ANNEX/WATER UTILITY ACCESS,” PROJECT NO.
428-2590-XXXXX-71053 AND APPROPRIATE $584,424 OF AVAILABLE NEIGHBORHOOD
STABILIZATION PROGRAM (NSP1) FUNDS AND $316,876 OF WATER RESOURCE
DEPARTMENT FUND BALANCE

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report 1390 E Mission ALJ REV.pdf, 2. Attachment 1 -  1390 MISSION RESO ALJ REV.pdf, 3.
Exhibit A to Attachment 1 - 080717 1390 Agreement.pdf, 4. Attach 2 1390.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council / Housing Authority /
Successor Agency to the
Redevelopment Agency

8/7/2017 2

City of Pomona Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

